
Załącznik Nr 4    

do uchwały Nr IV /13/2006  

Rady Gminy w Szydłowie 

 z dnia 28 grudnia 2006 r. 

 

 

Plan przychodów i wydatków zakładów budżetowych 
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r. 
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wynagrodzeń 
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do 

budżetu 

 

Odpisy 

amortyzacji 

 

Stan środków 

obrotowych na 

31.12.2006 r. 
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Komunalnej w 

Szydłowie 

 

 

400/40002 

900/90001 

900/90002 

 

 

72 474 

97 393 

2 689 

 

 

321 223 

-202 011 

-84 865 

 

 

602 000 

131 500 

99 900 

 

 

- 

- 

72 000 

 

 

- 

- 

- 

 

 

589 400  

128 800 
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72 474 

97 393 

2 689 

 

 

333 823 

-199 311 

-99 865 

 Razem  172 556 34 347 833 400 72 000 - 833 100 221 990 90 000 - 172 556 34 647 

 

 

 

 


